ReddiSpace Acoustic Booths Pricebook
REDDISPACE ACOUSTIC BOOTHS
QuickTime Small  5
MeTime Working  6
WeTime Medium  7
OurTime Large  8
ADA Pod  9
ReddiSpace Finishes  11

Interior: see page 11
Carpet: see page 12
Order Example
Casing: SNOW snow
Interior: 18 Grey
Carpet: GR Grey
Optional Furniture for WeTime Pod
Freestanding
Table
Sofa
description model # width depth list price
Freestanding Table FFLEX.M.TB2028 28” 20” $978
Sofa, 42”W FFLEX.M.SOFA42 42” 23” $2,454 each
ReddiSpace Anchor Package FANCHOR.4   -   - $200
Freestanding Table
• 20”D x 28”W
• For use with WeTime Pod only
• Table base is included, CW only
• Specify Top Finish: see page 12
• Edge to match
• In stock color: CW White
Sofa, 42”W
• For use with WeTime Pod only
• Sold each
• WeTime Pod can accommodate
(2) sofas
• Specify Fabric: See page 12
• Sofa feet are BU only
• In stock color: 1333 Grey
Anchor Package
• (4) pack of anchors to fix ReddiSpace structure to the floor
R
ed
di
S
pa
ce
8
OurTime Pod
description model # height width depth list price
OurTime ReddiSpace Pod, large FFLEX-L 86.5” 86.5” 59” $66,667
ReddiSpace
OurTime Pod Includes
• Steel exterior with tempered glass door
• Door swing is left-handed only
• Casters
• Acoustical interior
• Motion activated LED lighting and ventilation fan
• 10’ cord
• (4) plugs, (2) USB-A, and (2) USB-C ports
• Order furniture separately, see below for options
• In stock finish options: Case: Onyx or Snow,
Interior: 18 Grey, Carpet: GR Grey
Specification Options
Casing: see page 11
Interior: see page 11
Carpet: see page 12
Order Example
Casing: SNOW snow
Interior: 18 Grey
Carpet: GR Grey
Optional Furniture for OurTime Pod
Freestanding
Table
Sofa
description model # width depth list price
Freestanding Table FFLEX.L.TB2040 40” 20” $1,015
Sofa, 54”W FFLEX.L.SOFA54 54” 23” $2,719 each
ReddiSpace Anchor Package FANCHOR.4   -   - $200
Freestanding Table
• 20”D x 40”W
• For use with OurTime Pod only